
BOR PTAB ANALYSTS 
Adam Pawlak - Adam.pawlak@cookcountyil.gov

Alan Kveton - Alan.Kveton@cookcountyil.gov

Boetius Turek - Boetius.Turek@cookcountyil.gov 

Christian Fuller - Christian.Fuller@cookcountyil.gov

Danielle Lahee - Danielle.Lahee@cookcountyil.gov

Jason Kleppe - Jason.Kleppe@cookcountyil.gov

Jerri Bush - Jerri.Bush@cookcountyil.gov

Joe Power - Joseph.Power@cookcountyil.gov

John Lartz - John.Lartz@cookcountyil.gov 

Matthew Fournier -Matthew.Fournier@cookcountyil.gov 

Megan Herzic - Meghan.Herzic@cookcountyil.gov 

Michael Owens - Michael.Owens@cookcountyil.gov 

Mike Terebo - Michael.Terebo@cookcountyil.gov 

Shaina Howell - Shaina.Howell@cookcountyil.gov 

Timnetra Burruss - Timnetra.Burruss@cookcountyil.gov 

William O'Shields - William.O'Shields@cookcountyil.gov 
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